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REPORT TO: Dundee Contract Services Committee – 12th March 2007 
  
REPORT ON:  Supply of Tyres & Tyre Repairs 2007/2008  
    
REPORT BY:  Director of Dundee Contract Services  
 
REPORT NO.: 139 - 2007 
 
 
 
 
1. PURPOSE OF REPORT 
 
1.1 The purpose of the Report is to inform the Committee of rates submitted by Tyre 

Suppliers and Tyre Repairers for the supply of same, as and when required for 
the financial year 2007/2008. 

 
 
2. RECOMMENDATIONS 
 

It is recommended that the prices tendered as shown are accepted and drawn on 
in order of price tendered with consideration given to availability and service.  
Successful tenderers are: 
 
McConechy's Tyre Service Ltd, Dundee 
Tayside Tyres, Dundee 
Redstone, Chesthunt Herts 
 

 
3. FINANCIAL IMPLICATIONS 
 
3.1 All costs will be financed from current revenue and total costs are dependent on 

the volume of Tyres and Tyre Repairs required to carry out the Department's 
functions. 

 
 
4. ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY IMPLICATIONS 
 
 All waste materials are stored and disposed of in accordance with current 

legislation and measures taken to ensure public safety. 
 
 
5. EQUAL OPPORTUNITIES IMPLICATIONS 
 
 Under Local Government Act 1988 potential suppliers were required to complete 

a questionnaire to ensure their business complies fully with the Race Relations 
Act 1976.  All companies listed comply with this Act. 
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6. MAIN TEXT  
 
6.1 Tenders were invited by way of newspaper advertisement to supply Tyres and 

Tyre Repairs to Dundee Contract Services for the financial year 2007/2008.  The 
tender will not be awarded to any one company.  We accept without obligation 
the fixed prices given and will call off in order of price and availability.  

 
 

7. CONSULTATION 
 
7.1 The Chief Executive, Depute Chief Executive (Finance) and the Depute Chief 

Executive (Support Services) have been consulted on the preparation of this 
report.    

 
 
8. BACKGROUND PAPERS 
 
 None. 
 
 
 
 
R P JACKSON 
DIRECTOR OF DUNDEE CONTRACT SERVICES  Date:  15th February 2007 
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DUNDEE CITY COUNCIL 

 
DUNDEE CONTRACT SERVICES 

 
SUPPLY OF TYRES AND TYRE REPAIRS 2007/2008 

 
 

Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 
 

Tayside Redstone  

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

155/80 R13 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£21.92 
£30.95 
£18.65 Sava 
£8.45 
£8.45 

£23.11 
£28.07 
£17.90 Macan 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

155 R12 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£29.34 
 
£22.74 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

 
 
£21.72 Federal 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

155 x 13 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£21.92 
£29.90 
£18.64 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£23.11 
£28.07 
£17.90 Macan 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

165/70 x 13 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£30.80 
£37.19 
£24.14 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£30.50 
£38.15 
£22.25  Camac 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

165/80 R13 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£27.90 
£37.10 
£23.60 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£29.98 
£32.41 
£20.47 Camac 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

165/70 R14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£40.30 
£48.37 
£27.30 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£34.11 
£38.10 
£24.15 Camac 
£7.35 
£10.35 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 
 

Tayside Redstone  

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

175/65 x 14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£42.90 
£46.80 
£31.40 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£39.70 
£39.70 
£23.58 Camac 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

175/70 x 14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£46.95 
£47.15 
£23.25 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£39.37 
£40.72 
£20.28 Federal 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

185 x 14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£39.95 
£51.00 
£25.95 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£39.75 
£48.35 
£25.25 Federal 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 
 
£28.50 Tigar 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

185/75 R16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£72.55 
 
£48.30 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£68.65 
£71.82 
£36.80 Trayal 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 
 
£42.50 Tigar 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

195 x 14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£63.10 
£69.10 
£29.00 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£46.25 
£58.90 
£31.25 Maxxis 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

195/65 R X15 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£55.50 
£62.62 
£40.50 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£42.37 
£49.35 
£28.54 Federal 
£7.35 
£10.35 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's Tayside 

 
Redstone 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

195/70 x 15 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£55.50 
£64.90 
£42.70 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£47.80 
£64.20 
£43.15 Hankook 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

195/65 R16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£63.10 
£89.90 
£51.54 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£57.90 
£77.25 
£50.80 Mashall 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 
 
£48.50 Tigar 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

195/75 R16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£63.10 
£92.00 
£40.00 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£66.65 
£71.80 
£42.10 Federal 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 
 
£43.50 Tigar 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

205 x 14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£59.30 
£81.10 
£50.30 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£60.50 
 
£36.60 Federal 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

205/75 x 17.5 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£113.56 
£136.10 
£98.00 Fulda 
 
 
£64.95 

£132.00 
£170.15 
£89.40 Hankook 
£15.40 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

205/80 R14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£59.30 
£83.10 
£50.30 Sava 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£60.50 
 
£36.60 Federal 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

205 x 16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£54.16 
£86.30 
£46.10 Fulda 
£4.95 
£8.45 

£62.50 
£70.10 
£42.90 Maxxis 
£10.45 
£13.45 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 

 
Tayside Redstone 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

215/75 x 17.5 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£116.30 
£124.46 
£102.30 Filda 
£8.95 
 
£67.75 

£131.90 
£164.10 
£95.15 Hankook 
£15.40 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

225/75 x 16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£98.50 
£107.87 
£64.30 Sava 
£8.95 
£12.95 
£59.87 

£101.40 
£117.70 
£58.80 Maxxis 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

6.70 x 15 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

  
 
 
£10.45 
£13.45 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

8.5 x 17.5 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£89.00 
£105.16 
£69.25 Sava 
£8.95 
 
£68.95 

£110.85 
£125.05 
£69.40 Chengshaw 
£15.40 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

9.5 x 17.5 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£134.00 
£185.16 
£99.25 Sava 
£8.95 
 
£81.00 

£160.00 
£200.90 
£105.05 Hankook 
£15.40 

 

Goodyear 
Michelin 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

315/80 x 22.5 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 "  

£238.00 
£295.00 
£208.00 Sava 
£8.95 
 
£135.00 

£283.90 
£358.15 
£144.90 Chengshaw 
£16.90 

 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

11.2 x 24 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£90.50 Supreme 
£14.95 
£22.95 

 
 
£128.90 Supreme 
£22.50 
£29.70 

£215.00 Grass 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 

 
Tayside Redstone  

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

16.9/14 x 30 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£180.00 Supreme 
£14.95 
£27.95 

 
 
£214.25 Supreme 
£22.50 
£36.90 

 
 
£225.00 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

7.50 x 16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£43.50 Supreme 
£8.95 
£12.95 

 
 
£50.40 Supreme 
£13.90 
£21.75 

 
 
£34.50 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

13.6/12 x 36 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£149.70 Supreme 
£14.95 
£29.95 

 
 
£199.95 Supreme 
£22.50 
£37.50 

 
 
£179.00 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

12.4 x 24 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£98.70 Supreme 
£14.95 
£27.95 

 
 
£134.00 Supreme 
£22.50 
£31.90 

 
 
£117.50 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

13.6 x 38 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£167.75 Supreme 
£14.95 
£27.95 

 
 
£207.10 Supreme 
£22.50 
£40.75 

 
 
£195.00 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

31 x 15.50-15 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£120.80 BKT 
£8.95 
£17.95 

 
 
£135.55 BKT 
£10.45 
£22.50 

 
 
£125.00 Mitas 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

23 x 8.50-12 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 "  

 
 
£44.60 BKT 
£8.95 
£14.98 

 
 
£53.90 Kenda 
£10.45 
£14.90 

 
 
£58.00 Carlisle 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 

 
Tayside Redstone 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

33 x 12.50-15 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£96.00 Titan 
£8.95 
£14.98 

 
 
 
£10.45 
£23.50 

 
 
£145.00 Maxxis 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

12.5 x 18 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£130.00 Supreme 
£14.95 
£18.95 

 
 
£115.15 Supreme 
£13.90 
£22.75 

 
 
£141.50 Firestone 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

18.4 x 26 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£205.00 Supreme 
£16.95 
£27.95 

 
 
£236.75 Supreme 
£22.50 
£33.50 

 
 
£240.00 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

900-20 12 Ply 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
 
£14.95 
£20.95 

 
 
 
£16.90 
£35.50 

 
 
£127.50 Mitas 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

7.50 - 16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£43.50 Supreme 
£8.95 
£12.95 

 
 
£50.40 Supreme 
£13.90 
£21.75 

 
 
£34.50 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

6.50 - 16 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£35.00 Supreme 
£8.95 
£12.95 

 
 
£47.20 Supreme 
£13.90 
£20.90 

 
 
£37.50 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

7.50 R16 LT 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
 
£8.95 
£12.95 

 
 
£94.00 Lassa 
£13.90 
£22.40 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 

 
Tayside Redstove 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

12 x 22.5 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£174.00 Sava 
£8.95 
 
£118.75 

 
 
£146.90 Budget 
£16.90 

 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

165 R13 SR 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
 
£4.95 
£7.98 

£25.10 
 
£22.96 Maxxis 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 
 
£34.00 Kings 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

165R 13 82P 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£41.36 
£4.95 
£7.98 

£29.98 
 
£22.96 Maxxis 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

12.5/80 x 15.3 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£67.50 Supreme 
£8.95 
£12.95 

 
 
£89.40 Supreme 
£13.90 
£21.75 

 
 
£80.00 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

175 R 132 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£24.00 Sava 
£4.95 
£7.98 

 
 
£25.80 Federal 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

175/70 x 13 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£25.44 Sava 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£19.58 Federal 

 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

26 x 1200 x 12 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£72.00 Titan 
4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£62.65 BKT 
£10.45 
£14.90 

 
 
£79.50 Carlise 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 

 
Tayside Redstone  

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

20.5 x 8/10 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£27.35 T/Borg 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£48.95 Duro 
£10.45 
£13.80 

£63.50 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

16 x 6.50 x 8 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

£29.95 T/Borg 
 
£19.95 Duro 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£30.85 Duro 
£10.45 
£13.80 

 
 
£27.00 Titan 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

23 x 10.50x12 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£59.50 Titan 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£51.80 Kendu 
£10.45 
£14.90 

 
 
£58.50 Carlise 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

21 x 11.00x8 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£39.50 Titan 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
 
£10.45 
£13.80 

 
 
 
£49.50 Carlise 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

31 x 15.50x15 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£171.00 Titan 
£4.95 
£14.95 

 
 
 
£10.45 
£16.60 

 
 
£157.25 Alliance 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

10 x 75-15.3 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£59.55 Supreme 
£7.95 
£14.95 

 
 
£58.60 Supreme 
£13.90 
£21.75 

 
 
£49.50 Supreme 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

7.15 x 14 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
 
£13.90 
£16.60 
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Make & Service Tyre Size McConechy's 
 

Tayside Redstone  

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

23 x 10.50x12 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£21.35 Titan 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£51.80 Kenda 
£10.45 
£14.90 

 
 
£58.50 Carlise 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

11 x 74 Front 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
 
£4.95 
£14.95 

 
 
 
£10.45 
£16.60 

 
 
£37.00 Conti 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

16 x 6.50-8 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£29.10 Titan 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£30.85 Duro 
£10.45 
£13.80 

 
 
£27.00 Titan 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

155 x 12 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£22.74 Sava 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£21.75 Federal 
£7.35 
£10.35 

 
 
 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

  400 x 8 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£9.30 Duro 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£9.30 Supreme 
£6.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£5.00 Kenda 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

  400 x 8  
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£9.30 Duro 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£14.65 Speedway 
£6.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£10.64 Kenda 

Bridgestone 
Marshall 
Other 
Puncture Only 
Puncture + Tube 
Remould/Retread 

  400 x 8 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 
 " 

 
 
£4.10 Enco 
£4.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£9.30 Speedway 
£6.95 
£7.95 

 
 
£12.60 T/Borg 
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CALL-OUT SERVICE 
 

Service McConechy's 
 

Tayside Redstone  

 
Normal Hours (Mon. to Thur.) 
Normal Hour (Fri) 
Normal Hours (Sat.) 
 
Call-Out Response Time 
 
Call-Out Rate (Normal Hours) 
 
Call-Out Rate (Other Time) 

 
08.00 hrs to 16.30 hrs 
07.00 hrs to 15.30 hrs 
08.00 hrs to 12.00 hrs 
 
90 minutes 
 
£15.95 / hour 
 
£42.95 / hour 
 
£42.95 / hour 
(Public Holidays) 

 
08.00 hrs to 16.30 hrs 
07.00 hrs to 15.30 hrs 
08.00 hrs to 12.00 hrs 
 
90 Minutes 
 
£14.50 / hour 
 
£65.00 / hour 
 
£65.00 / hour 
(Public Holidays) 

 
Not Applicable 
 
Supply of Tyres 
only 

 


